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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
VEWL.#:
I-1714#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Twvo Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
— \
— ~ — 0O
APPLICANT IN VIETHAM 1w, Puwe lue
Last Middle ’ *First
C { n
Current Address: [%’,l.{/q, Dhon D¢ Ladn Phu Mlwow Tiew.
PR el - O
Date of Birth: n] 4 1< Place of Birth: o ¥Wo> _
T — N
Previous Occupation (before 1975) QJAA 1+
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From _ 0§ )wﬁ[vc To DCLJQOﬁ 1&L
( Lo
Years: Q Months: Days:
-~ n
SPONSOR'S NAME: _ Nauude o (el
KON/ i Name
Address ahd Telephone Bumber o '
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



—np~
From tbe desk of: Date: 07/057/84
Nguyen Duc Dat
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T ALY DEPARIURE PROGEA ( s i% D\‘o

L SIS s X FADIARMA
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP -~ - =~
SECTION I - ~—-——=~= - - = - . © e ‘

e e At pro— v = e e - ‘h' . L ‘) . R T -

Your Names Mr/Ms N wy evv/ Jiu, ch\, Hnma (bo)
Fﬁl}’ Middle Glven~ = .  (Work)
Your Address: _

-~ - 7 - -~ Number _ Street U ts?/cuy . State 2ip Code
«og“Eé“of"B{&th: :l 12-1“1 Place of Birth:Hm -P MIW: §Z|o){"r\o.w4.e/
Date of Entry to U.S.i Q. 15 /&5 . s(cumtry/calp)

My Alien Registration Mumber: (if a:pucame) A Q,Q ﬂ 9s- 339

Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident X U.S. Citizen
My Naturalization Certificate Mroers (if applicable) - J/ ‘A

Smm II ’ B - - ~‘ - e - .. A -

I & filing the Affidavit for the f'\llowing relatives still in Vietnm to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

Acopyofmy . I-94 (both sides) I-151 or __ 3  1-551 (Permanent
Easidont Ca.:d) is attached. .

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to
sutmitting the Affidavit yss ) d no. If yes, date submitteds and

- date approved:
e BE,/ P CF BTN FELATTONGHIP T0 Yo ADORESS TH VIEDWN
Tra/ Due Tue! 2] 1a[5] - |- Son— - - [lo3]ts
. i Ha, Ao , V) ednagm | phan Domg buur
: waﬁm«‘(_/_
Ho che Minh GG

1f you are filing this affidavit for persons in vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former
U.S. emplcyces; persons closely asscciated with U.S. efforts prior to 19753 political
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the informatton in Section III'and IV,

SECTION IIX

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
25 a former U.S. goverr*nent eaployee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asjan- Amerioam _

Name Of Principal Applicant bate/place Of Birth _ Relatlion (if any) Address in Vietnam

N - i‘-i\l.-""

A ‘,‘c'
.

N e S ALre - . n‘-. -
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U:S: GOVERNMENT m : N ‘app e
e a r.;L{, AL yryres ] SEAS WANS: A0 MY it e %g ¥ b -.;! -
U.S. Government Agency , Last Title/Grade &7 7773l
%/mcidmccw - ‘ ‘ j 4 -8 PSR
AP TR ARSI B 20 BRGEN Y STE-LSAr S SO ’ VT I MW I

mcr»mcm mmmmmm: -
U.S. Company, Contractor,’ tqnncy aﬁéniza'tim or mmum

Last Title/Grade: ya Neme/Fosition of suporvuoc 7 -
T EMPLOYEE OF VIETIMESE GOVERWENT (peice to 1978)s T S
Ministry or Military Onit- - - - = = .  1ast ﬂu‘/&“ U S

Nane/Position of Smmisor

mmmau.sommmm‘WMI
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes __ No __ Date: from _to

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP3

School Location
Type of Degree or Certificate ”
Date of Buwployment or Training: from to
o : (month/year) (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Famale
Full Rame of the Mothers T Address: — -

Full Name of the U,S. CitIzen Father (1f known)s
His Qurrent address:

SECTION 1V

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRIH RELATTONSHIP TO P.A.

I swearthaj: the above information is true to.the best of my knowledge.
How Subscribed and sworn to before me this lj,dayo:ﬁg, 1986

~ Your -Signature e L ;
| My Commission Expiress [am |3 1971
@ O T tanls,

NOTARY PUBLIC = CALIFOR NA

My comm. upines AN 13, 1989 ' 'USCC Porm A

o . ' (revised 12/8
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MINISTRY OF INTERIOR
Camp of HAM TAN

No ... /GRT

Right Index print
of: TRAN DUC TUE

Name tag No:
Established at:

SOCTIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE

In accordance with circular No 866-BCA/TT dated 5-31-1961 of
the Ministry of Interior.

In executing Order of Release No 75 dated0811.83 of

the Ministry of Interior.

A certificate of release is issued to the following person:

Full Name at birth: TRAN DUC TUE
Current called name:

Born on: 02-19-51
Place of Birth: HANOT

133/4 Phan Dang Luu, Phu Nhuan
Ho Chi Minh city.
Section, G2/Army

Residence before being arrested:

Chief Admin.
06/28/75
Re-education Camp

Accused for: 2nd Lt,

Booking date:
Sentence:

To be residing at: 133/4 Phan Dang Luu, Phu Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh city.

PAST RE-EDUCATION COMMENTS:

(Probation period: 12 months)
Date: 09-10-83
The Warden,
Sz:;itS::eo? Major Nguyen Anh Quang
i{issuee: (Signed & sealed)
(signed)

Zidekkdedekdodok dodokdokkodekokdokedokodokokokkokdekokok kokokokokeo Rk ko ki ekok KR KION A A RRRR KRR KY Yebbhi R RRRK KK KRRk dok ok

I certify that the above i{s a true and full translation of the attached
document in Vietnamese,

that the undersigned is competent to translate from

Vietnamese into English,

on this 7th day of Oct.

Signature'mg@w

The transiatof

Subsgcribed and sworn to before me
198 4

ANGELES, CA

Notary Public
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040587

'FILE NO#: / IVH: _/
APPLICANT®NAME:
BENEFICIARY'S NAME: TRAN DUC TUE
N
NAME 3 NAME :
TRAN DUC TUE
poB: Feb_ 19- 19571 . DOB:
W@ECTURE MmsER: (1 )
on th1s sheet
f)
NAME ; NAME;
DOB: DOB :




thhﬂwimmmmwmluw (Mantho&m»W

9.

10.

1.

whether the person named is wholly or pastislly dependent upon you for suppost.)

NAME OF PERSON DerNOT | Semnoey | Acs AATIONSIZP TO MR

That 1 have previvusly submitted afidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

Nane

™

That hnwmmm(s)bhmMMNmm&mde&ch
son(s). If none, state aone.

Neome Relsionsdip ~ Daw_mbainsd

(;)do not intend, to make specific contributions to the y

item 3. (1t you “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contribiutions. For example, if you intend
tofumishmMMml«MWMKm,mhthnMSﬁmdﬂlmMlpbewhdhu
it is to be given in 2 lomp sum, weekly, or . '

( m&uododyifthepumnimdhhmsﬁﬂbeiudnvniﬁedmmw ily.
That i do support t):he

1 swear (affrm) that | knosw the contents of this affidavis signed by me and the statements are tvne and correct.
Signature of deponent %‘Mﬁ % ‘
Subscribed and sworu 10 (affirmed) before me shis lﬂ - _deyof Si{z’f(/m/fv“/ 19 £6

’ . My commission expives on | 5 _19¢9
Signatare of Officer Adwminissering Oath m:\u T wip A Lz_:m. mmm___

Uf affidavis prepased by other than deponens, please complete tbe followin

1 declare that 1his document was prepared by me ai the request of the dcpascu and is based on dll u[onuun of which
1 bave any knowledge.

(Signatnre ) (Address) : - (Date)




NEs 130 che Tul Ok 11- 4
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE M s prov eJ
_ hmmigrstion and Natusalization Service O 4 ( 5 8 ?MB No 43-
AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK)

TRAN,CHAU THI VIET

, , residing at ___ S
(Street and Number)
(City) (Stare) (ZIP Code if in U.S.} (Country) T
3EING DULY SWO EP?&E AND SAY:
9
. I was born on QH/B / at Wmﬁ__w___wu e e e
(Date) (Giry) {Couciry}

If you are not a native born United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate

a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number _

b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or martiage, give citizenship certificate number _~

¢. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation.

d. If a lawfully admitted permanent resident of the United States, give "A’ number _ 2151 7037 e e
2. That | am 34 _ years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) TEVB/ /r

3. That this afidavit is executed in behalf of the following person:

TRAN DUC TUE M 32
(Name) T o T e T T Ay
VIETNAM N M Bp:mlg_n
(Citizen of — Country) (Marital Starus l*— (Rc at. amhn [ Dti\"f\'"
133/4 pHAN DARNG LUU HOCHIMING CITY VIETNAM
(Presently revides at — Street and Numbe:) (Citv) (State) LN

4. That this afidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the peison named i-
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

$. That | am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in vem 3 That T am ready ard @ i%éwtg t.
deposit 2 bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a pubine charg dunine o
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmiprant status o a-j:'.};i'u’; ter ; E
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United Stare,

6. That I understand this afhdavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3 vears avrer emry »2 the prrsan rame Lo
item 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may be made availahic 19 the Secretary of Health ar. X
Human Services.

7. That I am employed as, or engaged in the business of DATAS ENTRY OF.  with _ LENDER"S DOCIMENY
{Type of business) {(Name of concr.nd

at e oo ORI

(Street and Number) {City) (Stte) {2ZIP Codc:

| denve an snnual income of (if self-employed, I have attached a copy of my last income tax
ﬁort of commercial rating concern which 1 certify to be true and correct to the best of 13.312. 00
my knwl and belief. See instruction for nature of evidence of net worth to be submitted.} § o P

1 have on deposit in savings banks in the United States $__ ﬂgi b

I have other personal property, the reasonable value of which is §___2,006.0¢

I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which
I cestify to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and beliei. L S —

1 have life insurance in the sum of S _ .

With a cash surrender value of L S
99,000.00
1 own real estate valued at ce A S. R
With mortgages or other encumbrances thereon amounting to $_ 55,000.00
Which is located at o s
(Bereet 803 number) (Ciry) (Stave; (ZIP Code -

e 134
by




Emoassy of tie Liutea Stales of Amerncu

Bangkok, Thailand

Date: 4 MU“

Re: Thew~~ Rud Tt
V- o5ty

Dear Sir/Macam:

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure
Program, a program Dy which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the
United States from Vietnam. Tnhe high volume of OCP cases and inquiries
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter.

/_/ we regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative
3¢ the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

j se acknowledge receipt of the documents for _Tam Amd Tae ,

IV No. _ o970} , which you sent us on IY% 1126 .
~he-havelhave—-not—reviewed-your~relativelsirelativesl~Fideew File review is

conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. If
acditional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has
ceen reviewed.

The odocuments which we still need to complete 's

case are:

/ __/ Tne Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not
beers issued. The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese
authorities.

N

Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OCP
of the exit permit numpbers for each person listed on the case.

~,
~

The interview with the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not
Seen conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and
we have no influence on the schecduling of individual cases for interview.

N

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but
nis/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

N

We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).

131

Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified
the Vietnamesa that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We cannot predizt when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely

Wy to the Yietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans ard
nis/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States.

Sincerely,

P+

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APQ San Francisco 96346-0001

QDP-20
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. . UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGARATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
Western Adjudication Center
P.0.Bax 73016
San Ysidro, ca 92073

N NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME OF BENEFICIARY

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER

Chau Lam \ . TRAN, Tue DuC

CLASSIFICATION [FILENO.

203 a 5 I-130

DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

] 10-16-84 11-19-84

Date:  11-21-84

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers upon the benaticiary an appropriate classification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneticiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to lawful permanent resident status.
Eligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; eligibility for admission or sdjustment is
determined only when application therefor is made to an immigration officer. Also. please note the items below which are indicated by X" marks
conceming this petition:

1 D YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED

STATES CONSULATEAT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. Inquiry concerning visa issuance should he addressed 1u the Cunisul. This Service will be unable (o answer any inquiry concerning viso
issuance. :

2. D iF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT ViSA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS IN
BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAY PERSON 1S STILL UNMARRIED. THIS IGFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

3 a YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION, AS SHOWN ‘ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT

. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
JURISDICTION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIM|{TED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPART-
MENT DURING EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR TE
SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LiST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
HIM AND CONSIDER (SSUANCE OF THE VISA. [uguiry concerning visa issuance should be addrossed 10 the Consul. This Service will be unable 10
answer any Inquury concerning visa issudnce.

4. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE SENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WiLL APPLY YO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
ENCLOSED APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMFLETED ANDT SUBANITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN DO DAYS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVICUSLY SUBMITTED FORM [-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS;

5. D T;loERBENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION tAADE ON Hi3 PENDING APPUICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PEARMANENT RESIDENT
{ M | -485). .

6. D THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AKD WILL APP. Y TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIOENT.
HOWEVER. AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOT PRESENTLY AVAILABLE. THEREFORE THE RENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
MANENT RESIDENT.

7 D ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
- PARY OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH

8. [Jremanxs  ay /jel

-

Y TRULY YOURS.
ﬁ _/.’L/’?’/l_":{.

L ;’/ Ll
: ré///i e ALt
' : DISTRICT DIRECTOR

1) CHECK THIS BOK WHEN COPY MAILED 10 ATIGRNLY OR REPRESEMIATVE §iit %‘N E.

Peem 1IN




Catholic Charities of Orange County

1506 Brookhollow Dr., Suite 112, (Grand at Warnaer), Santa Ana, CA 92705 - (714) 662-7600

December 8th, 1988

Mr. Bruce A. Beardsley
Orderly Departure Program
P.0. Box 58

American Embassy

APO San Francisco 96346-0001

RE: Letter of Introduction Request

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

We have 1nterviewed. NGUYEN THI HAI : , relative of
Name: TRAN DUC TUE
IV No. 040587 family of 01

and have completed documentation of all necessary forms on file in our
office. We would like to express our sincere thanks to you for expediting
the issuance of a letter of introduction to:

NGUYEN THI HAI

Address

Telephone No.

for his/her relatives' use in applying for Exit Permit from Vietnam.

L4
’

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely Yours,

Thu Tran
Resettlement Director

Casa Santa Maria - Christian Service - Columbian House - Deaf Outreach Services - Immigration & Citizenship Services
Outreach 1o the Poor and Homeless - Professional Counseling - Refugee Job Centers - Resettiement Services - Summes Camp Programs

A United Way Agency
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IMPOVIANT = This documint fust be 1088 and sipned by persons varlang 1o sule.
an siisdevit of suppert on Lehalf of an slicn spplysng Jur un JMbipLeni visa. A
signed copy of this docuwnent nust be attached 10 each topy of auy stfidavit of

support submitied on behalf of an spplicant. t '5}( !_.:""' ———

(R
The Soﬁ.:: Securaty Act, &3 amended, establishes rertain ufqun achls e/, [

-determining 1 €)Sgsbidity of aliens for Supplemental Security Income (SSI)

and A3d to Femidjes wvith Dipendent Chiddren (AFLC) bienefits. These amendacnts

require thet the Income ond scsources of any person who as the spourur of an

slien's entry into the Unjted Siates, excruied an affidavit of support or

sinilar ngrccnontlon behal! of the slien, and the income and resources of the

sponsor®s spouse, shall he deemtd 1o be the Incime and resources of the alien

under formulas for dcicrmining €1igsbidiny for 551 and AFIC benefits during the

three years folloving the alien’s eniry into the Unjted States.

The eligibidity of aliens for $S1 and AFUC wil) be continpent upon theis
oLianing the cooperatfon of thair sponsor in providing the necessary snforuation
and ovidence 10 enable the Socia) Securfty Administration and Syate MNelfare
Agenclies to carry out this provision. An alsen applying for 551 or AFDC must make
available 1o the Social) Security Administratjon and/or Siaste Welfate Agency
documentatjon concerning his income or yesources or those of hise spunsors, including
informetion Which he provided $n suppori of his application for an smmigrent vises
oV adjustment of siatus. The Secretary of Neslth and Human Services i& avihorized
t0 oblain copies 0o any such docuncntstion from other agencies.

The Socis) S-curity Act also provides that an alien and his or her sponsor
shall be jnintdy sud severally 1iasble to vepay any 551 and AFDC benefits which are
Incorrecl)y psid biecause of misinformarion provided by sponsor or because of
sponsor’s faldure to provide infurmatjon, and any incorrect payments which are nct
sepald wil) be vithheld irom any subsequent payments for which thie alien or sponsar.
are othcrvtu e)igible under the Social Security Act.

These piovisions do not apply to sliens admitied a5 1efugecs or granted
politicsl asylup by the Attoruey General. They also will not apply to the SSI
e)igibility of sliens vlo Lriome b)ind or disabled after entry dnto the Unjted
States. The AFDC provisions do not apply 1o aliens who are dependent children cof

the sponsor ar sponsor's cpouse.

L THI VIET s vesiding a1 _ 319 SANTA B‘:‘:‘B_{““f .
PLACENTRn (blleel wnd number)
C}\ 92670 . 8Cknnuledye that 1 have ycad the above

{Cary) (blan-)
and aw suare of my vesponsibilities as an immigrant sponsor under the Social
Security Act as amended. Thic Riatement §s submitted on behald of the following

4 H

persons:

RAM SEX ACGL COUKTRY MAKRILD RELATIONSGKIF
E S : OF BIRTH | OR SINCLE 10 5»01- SOR(S)
T ’
TRAN DUC TUE M 32 VN S LRUMLR
- [ 4
’
I SN B S D S
- /
[ ' Tr I
.\“n;liul:' 0} ]npn_uTD“l‘(s)
Orlb7su“d.m¢n| Subscribed and sworn to before me on:_ 08,17,/1983
‘Il/u? :

‘ T T th;‘fz' ‘
| . H ) i!.) e ;‘-7-':' '
1Y ‘(kk!‘(‘-:!’i‘j({ —. ,<'>Ar1 o "!_,é
Notury Fublic ./ o
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S

= CHAU LaAM

RE : TUE DUC TRAN (IV040587)

I, CHAU LAM , the undersigned, hereby authorize HAI THI NGUYEN to act on my behalf
in any transaction involving sponsorship of the following person:

TUE DUC TRAN (IV040587)

HAI THI NGU¥eiidis to sign all related papers on my behalf. However, I shall be

solely financially responsible for the above person upon his arrival in the United States

Sincerely

O}L\L%‘Lb/jﬁ’:{ 1 /‘/

. CHAU LAM
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